Permit Number Permit Type

B-25-0006
B-25-0010
B-25-0011
B-25-0018
B-25-0019
B-25-0020
HT-25-0003
HT-25-0004
HT-25-0005
HT-25-0006
HT-25-0007
HT-25-0008
HT-25-0009
HT-25-0010
HT-25-0011
HT-25-0012
M-25-0011
M-25-0012
M-25-0013
M-25-0014
M-25-0015
M-25-0016
M-25-0017
M-25-0018
M-25-0019
M-25-0020
M-25-0021
M-25-0022
M-25-0023

0CC-24-0011

P-25-0007
P-25-0009
P-25-0010
P-25-0011

BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
HOT TUB
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
OCC CHANGE
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

Issued Date
03/31/2025
03/12/2025
03/25/2025
03/05/2025
03/14/2025
03/06/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/06/2025
03/13/2025
03/07/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/12/2025
03/25/2025
03/27/2025
03/27/2025
03/19/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/06/2025

Valuation
$55,000.00
$22,000.00
$22,000.00
$6,500.00
$50,000.00
$31,600.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$1,500.00
$7,678.00
$180,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,500.00
$5,740.00
$8,800.00
$17,833.00
$3,500.00
$8,800.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$170,000.00

Fees Paid
$1,119.94
$576.26
$576.26
$229.76
$1,062.19
$762.22
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$82.50
$82.50
$86.63
$82.50
$95.02
$2,227.50
$82.50
$105.19
$82.50
$108.90
$220.69
$82.50
$108.90
$50.00
$82.50
$82.50
$86.63
$2,103.75

Permit Status

In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
Completed
Completed
In Progress
Completed
In Progress
In Progress
Completed
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
Completed
In Progress
In Progress
Completed
Completed
Completed
In Progress

Address

96 Sunset DR, FRISCO, CO 80443

33 Mount Royal DR (CR 1010) Unit A Bldg 1,
53 Mount Royal DR (CR 1010) Unit F Bldg 2,
310 E Main Street, Frisco, CO 80104

515 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, CO 80443
402A Bayview DR, FRISCO, CO 80443

405 S 7th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443

80 W Main ST Unit 302, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 313, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 214, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 314, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 301, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 209, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 215, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 315, FRISCO, CO 80443
80 W Main ST Unit 303, FRISCO, CO 80443
1610 Lakeview TER BLDG A UNIT 202A,

233 Creekside DR UNIT 104, FRISCO, CO 80443
215C S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443

670 S 7th AVE BLDG E UNIT 259, FRISCO, CO
402A Bayview DR, FRISCO, CO 80443

160 Forest DR, FRISCO, CO 80443

10 Meridian ALY, FRISCO, CO 80443

305 Streamside LN, FRISCO, CO 80443

749 Pitkin ALY, FRISCO, CO 80443

749 Pitkin ALY, FRISCO, CO 80443

1 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO 80443

203 Miners Creek RD, FRISCO, CO 80443
505 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, CO 80443
211 E Main ST UNIT 3, FRISCO, CO 80443
1610 Lakeview TER BLDG A UNIT 202A,

233 Creekside DR UNIT 104, FRISCO, CO 80443
215C S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443

160 Forest Dr, Frisco, CO 80443



Primary Contractor Company Name Primary Contractor Phone

Broadstroke Design Inc. (970) 389-4357
Jand G Builders (970) 409-2900
J and G Builders (970) 409-2900
LG Designs & Construction (720) 425-2212
Summit Home Repairs LLC (815) 592-0202
MTB Construction LLC (970) 389-2401
Heavenly Times Hot Tubs (970) 513-7727

Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs
Summit Hot Tubs

Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
MTB Construction LLC (970) 389-2401
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc. (970) 389-0785
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
Custom Mountain Renovations (802) 730-5828
Western Fireplace Supply (970) 827-4241
Matchless Building Repair (970) 409-9582
Tolin Mechanical Systems (970) 406-2107
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
Matchless Building Repair (970) 409-9582
Rocket Fizz (720) 557-0919
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252
Mountain Goat Mechanical (970) 486-1252

A L Plumbing and Heating Inc. (970) 389-0785



Notes

Addition of new roof over existing deck.

The project is a simple replacement of the two original construction decks that are no longer structurally adequate. The rear deck foundation is being re-used, therefore there
The project is a simple replacement of the two original construction decks that are no longer structurally adequate. The rear deck foundation is being re-used, therefore there
Install a new sign at 310 Main street Frisco

Adding bathroom to basement of home

| am remodeling the main floor of this townhome. The remodel will involve replacing the flooring with LVP and tile, replacing the kitchen cabinets and bathroom vanity, and
Install hot tub on deck

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install a new hot tub on outside deck.

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install new hot tub on outside deck

Install Rheem 80% Constant Torque 75K BTU Furnace

Install Teledyne Laars 125 Boiler

Install Triangle Tube Instinct 110 High Efficiency Boiler

Install York Y81E Furnace

As part of a larger remodel that | have applied for at this address, the owner has contracted with Alpine Valley Fireplace in Edwards (970-471-4341) to replace the existing gas
Radiant floor heating. Boiler installs. mechanical venting, boiler, dryers, bath fans, and ranges.

Install Triangle Tube Instinct 110 Boiler

Fireplace replacement, Relocation of kitchen exhaust hood within kitchen space and new renovation.

INSTALL ONE NEW DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE; GAS AND POWER BY OTHERS

ERV Installation

Replace the boiler and boiler pumps at the Town Manager's residence.

Replace existing furnace with York 80% 2 stage Y82E080B12LMPS1

ERV Installation

Change of Occupancy to Rocket Fizz

Install 50 Gallon State Proline Gas Water Heater

Install 50 Gallon Bradford White Indirect Water Heater

Install 50 Gallon Bradford White Indirect Water Heater

Waste, Vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Install fixtures, floor drains, garage drains. Gas piping from meters to boiler, range, and fire place.



