<b>Permit Number</b>	Permit Type	Issued Date	Valuation	Fees Paid	Permit Status	Address
B-25-0006	BLDG-IRC	03/31/2025	\$55,000.00	\$1,119.94	In Progress	96 Sunset DR, FRISCO, CO 80443
B-25-0010	BLDG-IBC	03/12/2025	\$22,000.00	\$576.26	In Progress	33 Mount Royal DR (CR 1010) Unit A Bldg 1,
B-25-0011	BLDG-IRC	03/25/2025	\$22,000.00	\$576.26	In Progress	53 Mount Royal DR (CR 1010) Unit F Bldg 2,
B-25-0018	BLDG-IBC	03/05/2025	\$6,500.00	\$229.76	In Progress	310 E Main Street, Frisco, CO 80104
B-25-0019	BLDG-IRC	03/14/2025	\$50,000.00	\$1,062.19	In Progress	515 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, CO 80443
B-25-0020	BLDG-IRC	03/06/2025	\$31,600.00	\$762.22	In Progress	402A Bayview DR, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0003	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	405 S 7th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0004	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 302, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0005	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 313, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0006	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 214, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0007	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 314, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0008	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 301, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0009	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 209, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0010	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 215, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0011	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 315, FRISCO, CO 80443
HT-25-0012	HOT TUB	03/27/2025	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	In Progress	80 W Main ST Unit 303, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0011	MECHANICAL	03/07/2025	\$2,500.00	\$82.50	Completed	1610 Lakeview TER BLDG A UNIT 202A,
M-25-0012	MECHANICAL	03/07/2025	\$5,000.00	\$82.50	Completed	233 Creekside DR UNIT 104, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0013	MECHANICAL	03/07/2025	\$7,000.00	\$86.63	In Progress	215C S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0014	MECHANICAL	03/07/2025	\$1,500.00	\$82.50	Completed	670 S 7th AVE BLDG E UNIT 259, FRISCO, CO
M-25-0015	MECHANICAL	03/06/2025	\$7,678.00	\$95.02	In Progress	402A Bayview DR, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0016	MECHANICAL	03/13/2025	\$180,000.00	\$2,227.50	In Progress	160 Forest DR, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0017	MECHANICAL	03/07/2025	\$6,000.00	\$82.50	Completed	10 Meridian ALY, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0018	MECHANICAL	03/12/2025	\$8,500.00	\$105.19	In Progress	305 Streamside LN, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0019	MECHANICAL	03/13/2025	\$5,740.00	\$82.50	In Progress	749 Pitkin ALY, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0020	MECHANICAL	03/12/2025	\$8,800.00	\$108.90	In Progress	749 Pitkin ALY, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0021	MECHANICAL	03/25/2025	\$17,833.00	\$220.69	In Progress	1 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0022	MECHANICAL	03/27/2025	\$3,500.00	\$82.50	Completed	203 Miners Creek RD, FRISCO, CO 80443
M-25-0023	MECHANICAL	03/27/2025	\$8,800.00	\$108.90	In Progress	505 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, CO 80443
OCC-24-0011	OCC CHANGE	03/19/2025	\$500.00	\$50.00	In Progress	211 E Main ST UNIT 3, FRISCO, CO 80443
P-25-0007	PLUMBING	03/07/2025	\$1,500.00	\$82.50	Completed	1610 Lakeview TER BLDG A UNIT 202A,
P-25-0009	PLUMBING	03/07/2025	\$5,000.00	\$82.50	Completed	233 Creekside DR UNIT 104, FRISCO, CO 80443
P-25-0010	PLUMBING	03/07/2025	\$7,000.00	\$86.63	Completed	215C S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443
P-25-0011	PLUMBING	03/06/2025	\$170,000.00	\$2,103.75	In Progress	160 Forest Dr, Frisco, CO 80443

<b>Primary Contractor Company Name</b>	<b>Primary Contractor Phone</b>
Broadstroke Design Inc.	(970) 389-4357
J and G Builders	(970) 409-2900
J and G Builders	(970) 409-2900
LG Designs & Construction	(720) 425-2212
Summit Home Repairs LLC	(815) 592-0202
MTB Construction LLC	(970) 389-2401
Heavenly Times Hot Tubs	(970) 513-7727
Summit Hot Tubs	
Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252
MTB Construction LLC	(970) 389-2401
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785
Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252
Custom Mountain Renovations	(802) 730-5828
Western Fireplace Supply	(970) 827-4241
Matchless Building Repair	(970) 409-9582
Tolin Mechanical Systems	(970) 406-2107
Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252
Matchless Building Repair	(970) 409-9582
Rocket Fizz	(720) 557-0919
Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252
Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252
Mountain Goat Mechanical	(970) 486-1252
A L Plumbing and Heating Inc.	(970) 389-0785

Notes
Addition of new roof over existing deck.
The project is a simple replacement of the two original construction decks that are no longer structurally adequate. The rear deck foundation is being re-used, therefore there
The project is a simple replacement of the two original construction decks that are no longer structurally adequate. The rear deck foundation is being re-used, therefore there
Install a new sign at 310 Main street Frisco
Adding bathroom to basement of home
I am remodeling the main floor of this townhome. The remodel will involve replacing the flooring with LVP and tile, replacing the kitchen cabinets and bathroom vanity, and
Install hot tub on deck
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install a new hot tub on outside deck.
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install new hot tub on outside deck
Install Rheem 80% Constant Torque 75K BTU Furnace
Install Teledyne Laars 125 Boiler
Install Triangle Tube Instinct 110 High Efficiency Boiler
Install York Y81E Furnace
As part of a larger remodel that I have applied for at this address, the owner has contracted with Alpine Valley Fireplace in Edwards (970-471-4341) to replace the existing gas
Radiant floor heating. Boiler installs. mechanical venting, boiler, dryers, bath fans, and ranges.
Install Triangle Tube Instinct 110 Boiler
Fireplace replacement, Relocation of kitchen exhaust hood within kitchen space and new renovation.
INSTALL ONE NEW DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE; GAS AND POWER BY OTHERS
ERV Installation
Replace the boiler and boiler pumps at the Town Manager's residence.
Replace existing furnace with York 80% 2 stage Y82E080B12LMPS1
ERV Installation
Change of Occupancy to Rocket Fizz
Install 50 Gallon State Proline Gas Water Heater
Install 50 Gallon Bradford White Indirect Water Heater
Install 50 Gallon Bradford White Indirect Water Heater

Waste, Vents, hot and cold water piping to all fixtures. Install fixtures, floor drains, garage drains. Gas piping from meters to boiler, range, and fire place.